Building

C-N

Number

B-105
B-106
B-108
B-109
B-110
B-111
B-112
B-114
B-115
B-203
B-205
B-208
B-209
B-211
B-307
B-308
C-101
C-104
C-108
C-109
C-201
C-202
C-303
C-311
C-312
D-101
D-102
D-106
D-202
D-203
D-206
D-303
D-306
E-110
E-214
E-215
E-217
E-303
E-304
E-310
E-313
E-316
F-102
F-106
F-107
F-301
F-302
F-304
F-307
G-111
G-211
G-212
G-307
H-106
H-201
H-204
1-101
1-106
1-201
1-202
J-101
J-128
J-202
J-209
J-219
J-220
J-222
J-224
J-226
J-302
J-309
J-316
K-102
K-105
K-205
K-305

Price US

890,000.00
890,000.00
890,000.00
890,000.00
1,100,000.00
890,000.00
890,000.00
950,000.00
995,000.00
1,150,000.00
920,000.00
950,000.00
950,000.00
920,000.00
1,395,000.00
1,150,000.00
579,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
579,000.00
499,000.00
599,000.00
599,000.00
695,000.00
579,000.00
499,000.00
579,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
589,000.00
625,000.00
695,000.00
579,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
599,000.00
599,000.00
695,000.00
599,000.00
599,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
499,000.00
695,000.00
599,000.00
599,000.00
599,000.00
475,000.00
495,000.00
555,000.00
575,000.00
555,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
555,000.00
475,000.00
555,000.00
475,000.00
550,000.00
550,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
575,000.00
575,000.00
575,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
475,000.00
575,000.00

Bedrooms

2
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m?2
169.22
161.92
155.95
155.95
184.85
161.92
169.22
169.28
160.25
169.28
169.22
15595
155.95
161.92
184.85
15595
174.16
138.56
138.56
138.56
174.16
138.59
138.56
138.55
185.64
182.19
130.01
192.39
130.01
130.01
192.39
130.01
192.39
192.39
130.01
130.01
130.01
130.01
130.01
192.39
130.01
130.01
130.01
130.01
130.01
182.34
130.01
130.01
130.01
130.38
130.38
179.53
130.38
163.18
131.27
128.62
168.64
131.27
168.64
128.62
178.63
178.63
127.49
126.27
129.66
129.00
129.66
129.66
127.49
127.49
126.27
129.67
133.62
133.62
133.62
133.61

Net.

sq. f.
1,821
1,742
1,678
1,678
1,989
1,742
1,821
1,821
1,724
1,821
1,821
1,678
1,678
1,742
1,989
1,678
1,874
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,874
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,997
1,960
1,399
2,070
1,399
1,399
2,070
1,399
2,070
2,070
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
2,070
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,962
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,403
1,403
1,932
1,403
1,756
1,412
1,384
1,815
1,412
1,815
1,384
1,922
1,922
1,372
1,359
1,395
1,388
1,395
1,395
1,372
1,372
1,359
1,395
1,438
1,438
1,438
1,438

The Reefl

Roof Terrace

m?2

91.24

103.38
85.48

48.56
48.54
79.24

46.61
79.24

46.83
46.83
79.24
46.66
46.61

79.24
46.61
46.61
46.61

48.54

46.62
46.82
48.56

50.13

sq. f.

982

1,112
920

523
522

502
853

504
504

502
502

502
502

522

502
504
523

539

m?2
169.22
161.92
155.95
155.95
184.85
161.92
169.22
169.28
160.25
260.52
169.22
155.95
155.95
161.92
288.23
241.43
174.16
138.56
138.56
138.56
174.16
138.59
187.12
187.09
264.88
182.19
130.01
192.39
130.01
130.01
192.39
176.62
271.63
192.39
130.01
130.01
130.01
176.84
176.84
271.63
176.67
176.62
130.01
130.01
130.01
261.58
176.62
176.62
176.62
130.38
130.38
179.53
178.92
163.18
131.27
128.62
168.64
131.27
168.64
128.62
178.63
178.63
127.49
126.27
129.66
129.00
129.66
129.66
127.49
174.11
173.09
178.23
133.62
133.62
133.62

Total

Total

sq. f.
1,821
1,743
1,679
1,679
1,990
1,743
1,821
1,822
1,725
2,804
1,821
1,679
1,679
1,743
3,102
2,599
1,875
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,875
1,492
2,014
2,014
2,851
1,961
1,399
2,071
1,399
1,399
2,071
1,901
2,924
2,071
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,903
1,903
2,924
1,902
1,901
1,399
1,399
1,399
2,816
1,901
1,901
1,901
1,403
1,403
1,932
1,926
1,756
1,413
1,384
1,815
1,413
1,815
1,384
1,923
1,923
1,372
1,359
1,396
1,389
1,396
1,396
1,372
1,874
1,863
1,918
1,438
1,438
1,438

Parking
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Jacuzzi
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

No
No
No
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
No
Si
No
Si
Si
No
Si
No
No
No
No
No
Si
Si
No
No
No
No
Si



The Reefl

Net. Roof Terrace Total
Building Number Price US Bedrooms m2 sq.f. m2 sq.f. m2 sq.f. Parking Jacuzzi

L-109 499,000.00 2 133.62 1,438 133.62 1,438 1 No

L L-202 499,000.00 2 133.62 1,438 133.62 1,438 1 No
L-208 499,000.00 2 133.63 1,438 133.63 1,438 1 No

L-303 599,000.00 2 133.62 1,438 50.19 540 183.81 1,979 1 Si

M-107 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M-110 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M-111 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M-201 499,000.00 2 128.71 1,385 128.71 1,385 1 No

M-208 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M M-209 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No
M-210 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M-211 499,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 127.49 1,372 1 No

M-308 650,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 46.63 502 174.12 1,874 1 Si

M-310 650,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 46.61 502 174.10 1,874 1 Si

M-311 650,000.00 2 127.49 1,372 46.61 502 174.10 1,874 1 Si

N-106 549,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 130.03 1,400 1 No

N-107 549,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 130.03 1,400 1 No

N-109 549,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 130.03 1,400 1 No

N-110 630,000.00 2 190.53 2,050 190.53 2,051 1 Si

C-N N-205 549,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 130.03 1,400 1 No
N-210 650,000.00 2 190.53 2,050 190.53 2,051 1 Si

N-301 625,000.00 2 132.85 1,429 47.61 512 180.46 1,942 1 Si

N-302 625,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 46.82 504 176.85 1,904 1 Si

N-306 699,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 46.82 504 176.85 1,904 1 Si

N-308 725,000.00 2 130.03 1,399 46.82 504 176.85 1,904 1 Si

O-101 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-102 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0O-103 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0O-104 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-201 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

O 0-202 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No
0-203 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-204 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-301 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-302 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-303 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

0-304 289,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-101 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-102 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-103 245,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-104 245,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-201 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P P-202 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No
P-203 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-204 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-301 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-302 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-303 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

P-304 289,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-101 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-102 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-103 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-104 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-201 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q Q-202 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No
Q-203 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-204 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-301 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-302 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-303 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

Q-304 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-101 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-102 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-103 279,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-104 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-201 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R R-202 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No
R-203 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-204 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-301 289,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-302 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-303 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

R-304 289,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-101 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-102 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-103 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-104 269,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-201 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S S-202 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No
S-203 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-204 275,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-301 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-302 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

$-303 285,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No

S-304 295,000.00 1 70.51 759 70.51 759 1 No



